17
4‘ SCCT LED Recessed Light

Select 5CCT of this dimmable Slim LED downlight during install with the slider switch on back of
the included junction -box to select preferred color (2700K, 3000K, 3500K, 4000K, 5000K). This 4
inch 9W Slim is a 100W equivalent and is IC rated. Install fast with spring-loaded brackets.

Specifications

Voltage
Wattage
Current
Power Factor

120V

9w

0.07A

09

Lighting Performance

Lumens
Equivalency
Frequency

Color Rendering Index (CRI)

Beam Angle
Dimmable
Efficiency (Im/w)

Color Temperature (K)

Environment

Operating Temperature

Moisture Rating

Construction

Housing
Weight

Lifespan

Average Life (Hours)

Warranty

L +1(332) 261-3721

750

60W

60Hz

80+
120°
Yes

85Im/w
2700K/3000K/3500K
4000K/5000K

-20° C (-4°), 40°C (104°F)
Damp Rated

Polycarbonate

11bs

30000 Hours

5 Years

sales@comiled.com
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