4" 5CCT LED Recessed Light

Select 5CCT of this dimmable Slim LED downlight during install with the slider switch on back of the included junction -box to select preferred color (2700K, 3000K, 3500K, 4000K, 5000K). This 4 inch 9W Slim is a 100W equivalent and is IC rated. Install fast with spring-loaded brackets.

Specifications

Voltage	120V
Wattage	9W
Current	0.07A
Power Factor	0.9

Lighting Performance

Lumens	750
Equivalency	60W
Frequency	60Hz
Color Rendering Index (CRI)	80+
Beam Angle	120°
Dimmable	Yes
Efficiency (lm/w)	85lm/w
Color Temperature (K)	2700K/3000K/3500K
	4000K/5000K



Environment

Operating Temperature	-20° C (-4°), 40°C (104°F)
Moisture Rating	Damp Rated

Construction

Housing	Polycarbonate
Weight	1 lbs

Lifespan

Average Life (Hours)	30000 Hours	
Warranty	5 Years	

Certifications























